THE RECURSE	Metropolitan Water Reclamation District ^{100 East Erie Street} of Greater Chicago Legislation Details					
File #:	19-0)748	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/26	6/2019		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	8/8/2	2019		Final action:	8/8/2019	
Title:	Issue a purchase order and enter into an agreement with Robinson Engineering, Ltd. for professional engineering services for Final Design and Post Award Services for Contract 14-256-5F Flood Control Project in the Worth Woods Subdivision in Worth, Illinois in an amount not to exceed \$296,982.29, Account 501-50000-612450, Requisition 1524372					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 14-256-5F Approval.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Α	ction	Result
8/8/2019	1	Board of C	commissioners	A	pproved	Pass